

#### **Messages and Communications**

Speaker Won Pat <speaker@judiwonpat.com> To: Guam Legislature Clerks Office <clerks@guamlegislature.org></clerks@guamlegislature.org></speaker@judiwonpat.com>		Mon, Jan 25, 2016 at 3:25 PM
1/25/2016	1/25/2016Civil Service Commission	Pursuant to P.L. 31-233; Agenda; January 21, 2016 33-16-1261
Forwarded messat From: Jolene Duenas <jo Date: Thu, Jan 21, 2016 a Subject: Civil Service Cor To: Speaker Won Pat <sp< td=""><td>lene.duenas@csc.guam.gov&gt; at 4:28 PM nmission</td><td></td></sp<></jo 	lene.duenas@csc.guam.gov> at 4:28 PM nmission	
Hafa Adai,		
Per PL 31-233 attached y	ou will find information for your files.	
Thank you.		
-		Provide 1
Jolene P. Duenas		
Civil Service Commission		n Angung Ann A
Board Secretary		(Alexander)
jolene.duenas@csc.guam		
Joiene.quenas@csc.guam		$\sim$
671-647-1855/7 fax 647-1	867	

-----

Ufisinan I Etmås Ge'helo 'Gi Liheslaturan Guåhan Office of Speaker Judith T. Won Pat, Ed.D. Kumiten Idukasion Tinakhelo', Kottura, Laibirihan Pupbleko siha yan Asunton Famalao'an 155 Hesler Place, Suite 201, Hagatna, Guam 96910 Tel: (671) 472-3586 Fax: (671) 472-3589 www.guamlegislature.com / speaker@judiwonpat.com

This message contains information which is confidential and privileged. Unless you are the intended recipient (or authorized to receive for the intended recipient), any unauthorized review, use, disclosure or distribution is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please contact the sender at speaker@judiwonpat.com and destroy all copies of the message. Thank you.

1-21-2016.pdf

23-16-1261

Office of the Speaker Judich T. Won Par, 1993

Date: 125/14 Time: 3:25 Pin Received By: CARL SANCHER CL





#### CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION KUMISION I SETBISION SIBIT

# AGENDA January 21, 2016

I. CALL TO ORDER

# II. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

#### **III. NEW BUSINESS**

Public Hearing: Proposed Personnel Action Review Rules (aka Post Audit Rules) Proposed Administrative Law Judge Rules

# IV. OLD BUSINESS

### V. GENERAL BUSINESS

1. Bills and Laws affecting CSC

- 2. Pending Litigation
- VI. ADJOURNMENT

Tony Lamorena Executive Director